PRODUCT INFO

FEATURES

RECOMMENDED BATTERIES

18V ANGLE GRINDERS

GWS 18V-15C

Comparable corded power 1500 W
Disc diameter 125 mm

No-load speed 9,800 min'/rpm

Grinding spindle thread M14
Weight (excl. battery) 2.2 kg
Vibration emission value ah 1.5 m/s?
(Surface grinding) :
Vibration emission value ah 1.5 m/s?
(Sanding with sanding sheet) .
>{ock X-LOCK
Brushless Motor v
wes KickBack Control v
.| Drop Control v
Speed Selection
Individual Speed Setting
Intelligent Brake System v
(®)| X-Brake
Connected
Connected-Ready v

User Interface

PROtection Switch

GWS 18V-15SC

1500 W
125 mm

3,400 - 9,800 min'/rpm

M14
2.3 kg

4.0 m/s?

1.5 m/s?

BITURBO

BRUSHLESS

CORDED POWER - WITH JUST ONE 18V BATTERY.

GWX 18V-15SC

1500 W
125 mm

3,400 - 9,800 min'/rpm

X-LOCK
2.3 kg

6.0 m/s?

2.5 m/s?

GWS 18V-15 P

1500 W
125 mm

9,800 min'/rpm

M14
2.2 kg

4.9 m/s?

<2.5 m/s?

COMPATIBLE SINCE 2008: All of our batteries are compatible with new and existing Bosch Professional tools in the same voltage class.

GBA 18V The conventional battery for standard applications.

4.0 Ah
0.61 kg

5.0Ah
0.64 kg

ProCORE18V All the power of a conventional battery — but without the weight.

4.0Ah
0.57 kg

ProCORE18V The perfect balance of weight and power.

5.5Ah
1.0 kg

8.0Ah
1.0 kg

+ Available functions @ Ideal for this tool

' The Connectivity Bluetooth module GCY 42 is not included in the scope of supply and can be purchased separately.

Values can vary depending upon the tool and are subject to application and environmental conditions. For further information www.bosch-professional.com/wac

GWX 18V-15 P

1500 W
125 mm
9,800 min'/rpm
X-LOCK
2.3 kg

4.8 m/s?

<2.5 m/s?

GWS 18V- 15 PSC

3,400 - 9,800 min"'/rpm

2.3 kg

4.9 m/s? 4.8 m/s?

<2.5 m/s? <2.5 m/s?

Our most powerful batteries ever, the
ProCORE18V unleashes the full power of
your cordless tools.

GWX 18V- 15 PSC
1500 W 1500 W

125 mm 125 mm

3,400 - 9,800 min"'/rpm
M14 X-LOCK

GWS 18V- 180 PC
1500 W
180 mm
7,000 min”'/rpm
M14
2.8 kg

4.1 m/s?

<2.5 m/s?

To experience the maximum
power of BITURBO

tools, use ProCORE18V 5.5Ah
or 8.0Ah batteries.



PRODUCT INFO

FEATURES

RECOMMENDED BATTERIES

18V ANGLE GRINDERS

GWS 18V-7
Comparable corded power 700 W
Disc diameter 115/125 mm
No-load speed 11,000 min'/rpm
Grinding spindle thread M14
Weight (excl. battery) 1.6 kg
Vibration e.mi§sion value ah 7.0 m/s?
(Surface grinding)
Vibrat.ion emission .value ah 3.5 m/s?
(Sanding with sanding sheet)
>{ock X-LOCK

Brushless Motor v

KickBack Control
@ Drop Control
Speed Selection

Individual Speed Setting

Intelligent Brake System

X-Brake

Connected

Connected-Ready

User Interface

PROtection Switch

GWX 18V-7
700 W
115/125 mm
11,000 min"'/rpm
X-LOCK
1.6 kg

7.5 m/s?

2.5 m/s?

GWS 18v-10
1000 W
115/125 mm
9,000 min'/rpm
M14
2.1 kg

6.7 m/s?

1.9 m/s?

GWX 18V-10
1000 W
125 mm

9,000 min”'/rpm
X-LOCK
2.0 kg

6.0 m/s?

3.5 m/s?

GWS 18V-10 SC
1000 W
125 mm
4,500 - 9,000 min'/rpm
M14
2.0 kg

6.0 m/s?

3.5 m/s?

COMPATIBLE SINCE 2008: All of our batteries are compatible with new and existing Bosch Professional tools in the same voltage class.

GBA 18V The conventional battery for standard applications.

4.0Ah
0.61 kg

5.0 Ah
0.64 kg

ProCORE18V All the power of a conventional battery — but without the weight.

4.0Ah
0.57 kg

ProCORE18V The perfect balance of weight and power.

5.5Ah
1.0 kg

8.0Ah
1.0 kg

+ Available functions @ Ideal for this tool

' The Connectivity Bluetooth module GCY 42 is not included in the scope of supply and can be purchased separately.

Values can vary depending upon the tool and are subject to application and environmental conditions. For further information www.bosch-professional.com/wac

GWX 18V-10 SC

1000 W
125 mm

4,500 — 9,000 min'/rom

X-LOCK
2.0 kg

6.0 m/s?

3.5 m/s?

GWS 18V-10 PC

1000 W
125 mm

9,000 min'/rpm

M14
2.0 kg

5.0 m/s?

3.5 m/s?

GWX 18V-10 PC

GWS 18V-10 PSC

1000 W 1000 W
125 mm 125 mm

9,000 min'/rpm

X-LOCK M14
2.0 kg 2.0 kg
5.0 m/s? 5.0 m/s?
3.5 m/s? 3.5 m/s?

v
v v
v v
v v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v v
° °
° °
° °

Our most powerful batteries ever, the
ProCORE18V unleashes the full power of
your cordless tools.

GWX 18V-10 PSC

1000 W
125 mm

4,500 - 9,000 min'/rom 4,500 — 9,000 min"'/rom

X-LOCK
2.0 kg

5.0 m/s?

3.5 m/s?




