













1.0 Kg	
8.0 Ah	
1.0 kg	











	GWS 18V-15 C	GWS 18V-15 SC	GWX 18V-15 SC	GWS 18V-15 P	GWX 18V-15 P	GWS 18V- 15 PSC	GWX 18V- 15 PSC	GWS 18V- 180 PC
omparable corded power	1500 W	1500 W	1500 W 1500 W		1500 W	1500 W	1500 W	1500 W
sc diameter	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	180 mm
-load speed	9,800 min ⁻¹ /rpm	3,400 - 9,800 min ⁻¹ /rpm	3,400 - 9,800 min ⁻¹ /rpm	9,800 min ⁻¹ /rpm	9,800 min ⁻¹ /rpm	3,400 - 9,800 min ⁻¹ /rpm	3,400 - 9,800 min ⁻¹ /rpm	7,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm
inding spindle thread	M14	M14	X-LOCK	M14	X-LOCK	M14	X-LOCK	M14
eight (excl. battery)	2.2 kg	2.3 kg	2.3 kg	2.2 kg	2.3 kg	2.3 kg	2.3 kg	2.8 kg
bration emission value ah surface grinding)	1.5 m/s ²	4.0 m/s ²	6.0 m/s ²	4.9 m/s ²	4.8 m/s ²	4.9 m/s ²	4.8 m/s ²	4.1 m/s ²
bration emission value ah anding with sanding sheet)	1.5 m/s²	1.5 m/s²	2.5 m/s²	<2.5 m/s²	<2.5 m/s ²	<2.5 m/s²	<2.5 m/s²	<2.5 m/s²
DCK X-LOCK			~		~		~	
Brushless Motor	~	~	~			~	~	
KickBack Control	~	~	~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		~	~	
Drop Control	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~
Speed Selection		~	~			~	~	
Individual Speed Setting		~	~			~	~	
Intelligent Brake System	~	~		~		~		~
X-Brake			~		~		~	
Connected		~	~			~	~	~
Connected-Ready	✓ ¹							
User Interface		~	~			~	~	
PROtection Switch				~	~	~	~	~
COMPATIBLE SINCE 2008: All of o	ur batteries are compatible v	vith new and existing Bosch Pr	rofessional tools in the same v	oltage class.				
BA 18V The conventional battery for star	ndard applications.							
4.0 Ah 0.61 kg 5.0 Ah								
0.64 kg	and bottomy but with out the weigh	•						
oCORE18V All the power of a convention 4.0 Ah 0.57 kg	iat battery – but without the Weight							
CORE18V The perfect balance of weig	ht and power.							
5.5 Ah 1.0 kg	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
8.0 Ah 1.0 kg	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

Our most powerful batteries ever, the ProCORE18V unleashes the full power of your cordless tools.



To experience the maximum power of BITURBO tools, use ProCORE18V 5.5 Ah or 8.0 Ah batteries.

18V ANGLE GRINDERS





















	GWS 18V-7	GWX 18V-7	GWS 18V-10	GWX 18V-10	GWS 18V-10 SC	GWX 18V-10 SC	GWS 18V-10 PC	GWX 18V-10 PC	GWS 18V-10 PSC	GWX 18V-10 PSC
Comparable corded power	700 W	700 W	1000 W	1000 W	1000 W	1000 W	1000 W	1000 W	1000 W	1000 W
Disc diameter	115/125 mm	115/125 mm	115/125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm	125 mm
No-load speed	11,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm	11,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm	9,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm	9,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm	4,500 - 9,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm	4,500 - 9,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm	9,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm	9,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm	4,500 - 9,000 min ⁻¹ /rpm	4,500 - 9,000 min ⁻¹ /rp
Grinding spindle thread	M14	X-LOCK	M14	X-LOCK	M14	X-LOCK	M14	X-LOCK	M14	X-LOCK
Weight (excl. battery)	1.6 kg	1.6 kg	2.1 kg	2.0 kg	2.0 kg	2.0 kg	2.0 kg	2.0 kg	2.0 kg	2.0 kg
Vibration emission value ah (Surface grinding)	7.0 m/s ²	7.5 m/s ²	6.7 m/s ²	6.0 m/s ²	6.0 m/s ²	6.0 m/s ²	5.0 m/s ²	5.0 m/s ²	5.0 m/s ²	5.0 m/s ²
Vibration emission value ah (Sanding with sanding sheet)	3.5 m/s²	2.5 m/s ²	1.9 m/s ²	3.5 m/s ²	3.5 m/s ²	3.5 m/s ²	3.5 m/s ²	3.5 m/s ²	3.5 m/s ²	3.5 m/s ²
X rock X-FOCK		~		~		~		~		~
Brushless Motor	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~
(NOCREC) KickBack Control			~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~
Drop Control			~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~
Speed Selection					~	~			~	~
Individual Speed Setting										
Intelligent Brake System			~		~		~		~	
X-Brake				~		~		~		~
Connected					~	~			~	~
Connected-Ready							✓¹	✓¹		
User Interface					~	~			~	~
PROtection Switch							~	~	~	~
COMPATIBLE SINCE 2008: All of	our batteries are compati	ble with new and existin	ng Bosch Professional t	ools in the same volta	ge class.					
GBA 18V The conventional battery for st	tandard applications.									
4.0 Ah 0.61 kg	•	•								
5.0 Ah 0.64 kg	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
ProCORE18V All the power of a convent	ional battery – but without the v	weight.								
4.0 Ah 0.57 kg	•	•								
ProCORE18V The perfect balance of we	eight and power.									
5.5 Ah			•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
1.0 kg			•	•	•	•	-	•	•	•

Our most powerful batteries ever, the ProCORE18V unleashes the full power of your cordless tools.



8.0 Ah 1.0 kg